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COMMUNITY PARTNER RECOGNITION
2020 COMMUNITY CAMPAIGN

Every year, thousands of organizations support United Way’s 
Community Campaign through workplace campaigns, corporate 
gifts, sponsorships, and more. 

We thank everyone who helped create lasting change in our 
community. You are the example of what it means to Live United. 
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SUPER STARS 
$500,000 - $999,999
Children’s Wisconsin
Foley & Lardner LLP
GE Healthcare
Harley-Davidson Motor Company
Johnson Financial Group
ManpowerGroup
MGIC Investment Corporation
Quarles & Brady LLP
U.S. Bank

SHINING STARS
$250,000 - $499,999
A. O. Smith Corporation
Charter Manufacturing Company, Inc.
Clarios
Deloitte LLP
Irgens
Landmark Credit Union
The Marcus Corporation
Medical College of Wisconsin
Milwaukee Public Schools
Molson Coors Beverage Company
Nicholas Company, Inc.
Rexnord Corporation
UPS
Weyco Group Inc.
Zilber Ltd.

BRIGHT STARS
$100,000 - $249,999
American Transmission Co.
Associated Bank
Badger Meter
Baker Tilly
City of Milwaukee
Duff & Phelps, LLC
Eaton Power Systems Division
EY
First Midwest Bank
Godfrey & Kahn, S.C.
Herb Kohl Philanthropies
Jason Incorporated
MetalTek International
Milwaukee Area Technical College
PNC Bank
ProHealth Care
PwC
Reinhart Boerner Van Deuren s.c.
RSP Inc
Saint John’s Communities Inc.
United Way of Greater Milwaukee  

& Waukesha County, Inc. 

RISING STARS
$50,000 - $99,999
AT&T
Caterpillar & Caterpillar Foundation
Cathedral Center, Inc.
Costco Wholesale
Enterprise Rent-A-Car
FedEx
FIS
Heartland Advisors, Inc.
HSA Bank
Hydrite Chemical Co.
Master Lock Company

Meijer
Michael Best & Friedrich LLP
Milwaukee County
Milwaukee Journal Sentinel
Pieper Electric, Inc./Ideal Mechanical
R&R Insurance Services, Inc.
State of Wisconsin
STRATTEC Security Corporation
Target
University of Wisconsin - Milwaukee
UW Credit Union
von Briesen & Roper, s.c.
Wells Fargo

FUTURE STARS
$25,000 - $49,999
Accenture
Adient US LLC
Amazon
American Family Insurance
Badger Mutual Insurance Company
Bostik, Inc.
Boys & Girls Clubs of Greater Milwaukee
Briggs & Stratton LLC
Bruno Independent Living Aids, Inc.
Century Fence Company
CLA (CliftonLarsonAllen LLP)
Educators Credit Union
Fiduciary Real Estate Development Inc.
First Business Bank
General Mills
GRAEF
Husch Blackwell
Impact100 Greater Milwaukee
Jacobus Energy, LLC
James Imaging Systems, Inc.
Kalmbach Media
Lamar Advertising Company
Lamplight Farms Inc.
M3 Insurance Solutions, Inc.
Marquette University
MHS Health Wisconsin
Milwaukee Brewers / Brewers 

Community Foundation
Milwaukee Chinese  

Community Center (MCCC)
Milwaukee Jewish Federation
Mortenson
National Insurance Services
Oberlin Filter Company
Ogletree Deakins
PFlow Industries, Inc.
Pitney Bowes, Inc
Principal Financial Group
REV Group, Inc.
Russ Darrow Group
Silver Spring Neighborhood Center Inc.
Sixteenth Street  

Community Health Centers
SPX Transformer Solutions, Inc.
The Boldt Company
United Community Center, Inc.
Valuation Research Corporation
Veritas Technologies
VJS Construction Services
Waukesha State Bank
Wipfli LLP
Wisconsin Community Services, Inc.
WISN-TV Channel 12
Zizzo Group Engagement Marketing
Zscaler, Inc

GUARDIAN
$10,000 - $24,999
Advicent
AHEAD
Alight Solutions
American Red Cross 

 in Southeastern Wisconsin
Anderson Packaging, LLC
Avaya, Inc.
Briohn Building Corporation
Carroll University
Check Point
CIBC Cleary Gull
Circa
Citizens Bank
CMA/Flodyne/Hydradyne
Combat Corner
Community Health Charities  

of Wisconsin
Concurrency, Inc.
Cramer-Krasselt
Curative Care Network
Danfoss Drives
Dell Technologies
Eaton
Elliott’s Ace Hardware
EMC Insurance Companies Inc.
The Equitable Bank SSB
Fabricated Metal Products Company Inc.
Faustel, Inc.
Festival Foods
Fiserv, Inc.
Geis Building Products Inc.
Get Digital Velocity
GitLab Inc
Green Bay Packers
Gustave A. Larson Company
Hall, Render, Killian, Heath & Lyman
Helwig Carbon Products, Inc.
HGA
IBM Corporation
Illumio
IMPACT
Informatica
INNIO Waukesha Gas Engines
ITW Appliance Components
J.H. Findorff & Son Inc.
Kahler Slater
KPMG
Kravit, Hovel & Krawczyk S.C.
Langer Roofing & Sheet Metal Inc.
Larsen & Toubro Infotech
Liphatech Inc.
Marcus Investments
Metropolitan Associates
Metropolitan Milwaukee Association  

of Commerce
Milwaukee Area Labor Council, AFL-CIO
Milwaukee Business Journal
Milwaukee Metropolitan  

Sewerage District
Navistar
NTT DATA Services
Old National Bank
OneAmerica
Pathfinders
Payne & Dolan Inc.
Penn National Insurance
Pentair, Inc.
Perlick Corporation
Plunkett Raysich Architects, LLP
PPG Industries - Coatings & Resins
PSAV

raSmith
Regal Beloit Corporation - Grafton
Rite Hite Corporation Foundation
Rogers Behavioral Health Foundation
RSM US LLP
Ruekert & Mielke, Inc.
S & C Electric Company
salesforce.com
Schlossmann’s Automotive Group
School District of Waukesha
Sentry Equipment Corp.
ServiceNow, Inc.
Shorewest Realtors
Sikich LLP
SoftwareONE, Inc.
Spancrete
SysLogic Inc.
Tanium
Three Harbors Council, BSA
TIBCO Software Inc.
Total Tek
Town Bank
UMB Fund Services
UnitedHealthcare of Wisconsin
Versiti
Wal-Mart, Inc.
Waukesha County Government
Wenthe-Davidson Engineering Company
Workday 

ADVOCATE
$5,000 - $9,999
88Nine Radio Milwaukee
A.B. Data, Ltd.
Acura of Brookfield
AFSCME Local 1954, AFL-CIO
Anthem Blue Cross and Blue Shield
Arctic Wolf
Associated Spring - Barnes Group Inc.
Border States Electric Supply
Bridgewood Advisors
Buelow Vetter Buikema Olson & Vliet, LLC
Burke Properties
Butler Tool Inc.
BVK
Capital Data Inc.
Capital First Trust Company
Catholic Financial Life
Cisco
City of Waukesha
City of West Allis
COA Youth & Family Centers
Code42
Community Advocates Inc.
Crivello Carlson S.C.
Dana Investment Advisors, Inc.
Delta Dental of Wisconsin
Delzer Lithograph Company
DeWitt LLP Law Firm
The Dieringer Research Group, Inc.  

(The DRG)
Diverse and Resilient Inc.
DreamPak, LLC
Engberg Anderson Architects
Erie Insurance
Ever-Green Energy
Faith Technologies
Firestone Building Products
First Federal Bank of Wisconsin
Gass Weber Mullins LLC
GMR Marketing
Good Leadership

2020 TOTAL COMBINED GIVING Thank you to all the organizations who ran a workplace campaign and/or supported  
United Way with a sponsorship, in-kind donation, corporate gift, foundation gift, or treasury gift.
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ADVOCATE (CONTINUED)

$5,000 - $9,999 
Growing Systems of Wisconsin Inc.
Guest House of Milwaukee Inc.
Guidewell Source
Habush Habush & Rottier S.C.
Hanover Insurance Group
Harry & Rose Samson Family  

Jewish Community Center
Heartland Business Systems
HNTB Corporation
Housing Resources, Inc.
The Howard Company, Inc.
IndependenceFirst
International Institute of Wisconsin
ITW Shakeproof Industrial
Ixonia Bank
Jewish Family Services, Inc.
Jorgensen Conveyors, Inc.
JP Cullen
La Casa de Esperanza, Inc.
Lauber Business Partners
Lenard Tool & Machine, Inc.
Luther Manor - A Life Plan Community
McDonald’s Restaurant- 

Steren Management
Microsoft Corporation
Milwaukee County Transit System
Milwaukee School of Engineering
MSI General Corporation
Mueller Communications, LLC
Mutual of America Life Insurance 

Company
Neighborhood House of Milwaukee, Inc.
Network Health, Inc
New Relic Inc
Northern Trust
NVISIA
Okta
O’Neil, Cannon, Hollman, DeJong  

& Laing S.C.
Powers Holdings Inc.
PS Capital Partners, LLC
RICOH USA, Inc.
School District of Brown Deer
Staff Electric Co. Inc.
Sunset Bank
TJX Companies, Inc
Trend Micro
Trissential
UDC, Inc.
United Performing Arts Fund
VISIT Milwaukee
Western Products a Division of Douglas 

Dynamics LLC
Wisconsin Lift Truck Corporation
Wixon, Inc.
YWCA Southeast Wisconsin
Zoom Video Communications

PARTNER
$2,500 - $4,999
Advanced Hires
AE Business Solutions
Archdiocese of Milwaukee - Central Office
ASQ
AVI Systems
BDO USA, LLP
The Boerke Company
Borgelt, Powell, Peterson & Frauen S.C.
Capitas Midwest

Cascade Asset Management
Catholic Charities
Cayen Systems / TransACT 

Communications LLC
Cessna Aircraft Company
CG Schmidt Inc.
CH Coakley
CIBC Bank USA
CIBM Bank
Community Care, Inc.
Commvault
Constellation Energy
CrowdStrike
Cummins Sales and Service
Davis & Kuelthau, S.C.
Domo Inc.
Engineered Pump Services
Eppstein Uhen Architects, Inc.
Eras Senior Network, Inc.
Felss Rotaform LLC
Fidelity Investments
FOX 6
Galanis, Pollack, Jacobs & Johnson, S.C.
Generac Power Systems, Inc.
Germantown Mutual Insurance Company
Gimbel, Reilly, Guerin & Brown LLP
Girl Scouts of Wisconsin Southeast
Good Karma Brands
Google LLC
Greenfield School District
H&S Protection Systems Inc.
Hall Imports
Hamilton School District
HEAR Wisconsin, Inc.
Heuler Tile Company
Kforce Inc.
Kotze Construction Co., Inc.
La Causa, Inc.
Legal Aid Society of Milwaukee Inc.
LindenGrove Communities
Literacy Services of Wisconsin
Lockton Companies, LLC
Logility
Lutheran Social Services of Wisconsin  

& Upper Michigan, Inc.
M2M Machining
Malm & LaFave S.C.
The Manitowoc Company
The Marek Group
Markel
MCP Company, Inc.
Medical Society of Milwaukee
Meta House
Milcut Inc.
Milwaukee Admirals
Milwaukee Habitat for Humanity
Milwaukee Rep
Milwaukee Urban League
MRA - The Management Association Inc.
Netskope
New Resources Consulting
Nutanix Inc.
OneNeck IT Solutions
Outreach Community Health Centers
The Parenting Network
PDS
Pegasus Partners
Pegasystems, Inc.
Penfield Children’s Center
Pewaukee School District
Pillar Technologies
Plumbers Local Union 75, AFL-CIO
Price Erecting Company
PyraMax Bank

Quandt Berndt & Company
Rimini Street, Inc.
RitzHolman CPAs
RMM Solutions
Robertson Ryan and Associates, Inc.
School District of Menomonee Falls
Scribner, Cohen & Company, S.C.
SHI International Corp
SIMS Capital Management
Sirius Computer Solutions
Social Development Commission
Sojourner Family Peace Center
St. Augustine Preparatory Academy
St. Elizabeth Ann Seton
St. Joseph Academy
Stafford Rosenbaum LLP
Standard Electric Supply Co.
Tailored Label Products, Inc.
Talend
Titus Talent Strategies
University School of Milwaukee
Van Buren Management, Inc.
WaterStone Bank
Waukesha County Business Alliance
Waukesha County Labor Council
West Allis - West Milwaukee School District
Westbury Bank
Wilde Automotive Group
Wm. K. Walthers, Inc.
The Women’s Center
WRTP/BIG STEP
YMCA of Metropolitan Milwaukee, Inc.

FRIENDS
$1,200 - $2,499
Advocates of Ozaukee
The Allstate Foundation
Alverno College
American Automobile Association
American Paper & Packaging, Inc.
Angela Westmore LLC
Annex Wealth Management
Aon Risk Services Central, Inc.
Arcataur Capital Management, LLC
Artists Working in Education, Inc.
Associated General Contractors  

of Greater Milwaukee Inc.
Ayres
Batzner Pest Control Inc.
Bay View Community Center
Best Buy Superstores
Big Brothers Big Sisters of Metro 

Milwaukee
BITCO Insurance Companies
Borgman Capital
Capri Communities
Carma Labs, maker of Carmex
Chortek LLP
CI Design Inc.
City Attorney’s Office
City of South Milwaukee
City Year Milwaukee
CN Railway
Cobalt Partners
Dawes Rigging & Crane Rental Inc.
Deere & Company
Don Jacobs Toyota, Inc.
Elevate, Inc.
Empower Retirement
Enterforce, Inc.
Erwin Advisory Group EAG LLC
Executive Director, Inc.

Family Services of Waukesha County
Financial Solutions, LLC
Florentine Opera Company
Flying Elephant
Francis Investment Counsel LLC
The Gathering of Southeast WI, Inc.
Golner Precision Products, Inc.
GPS Education Partners
Greater Milwaukee Committee
Hatco Corporation
Hempel
Horizon Home Care & Hospice
Humana, Inc.
Independent Health Care Plan
Interfaith Conference of Greater Milw.
JPMorgan Chase
Kriete Group
Laborers International Union, Local 113
Lad Lake Inc.
Life Navigators
Married In Milwaukee
McKey Perforating, Inc.
Mental Health America of Wisconsin
Mequon-Thiensville School District
Milwaukee Academy of Science
Milwaukee Christian Center
Milwaukee Downtown
Milwaukee Plate Glass Company
Milwaukee Symphony Orchestra
Milwaukee Youth Symphony Orchestra
Morgan Stanley
Mukwonago Food Pantry
NAMI Waukesha, Inc.
National Technologies Inc.
New Concept Self Development Center, Inc.
Ogden & Company, Inc.
Operating Engineers Local 420, AFL-CIO
PayPal
PEARLS for Teen Girls, Inc.
Penrod
Penworthy Company
The Previant Law Firm, S.C.
Robert Half Technology
Sanborn Tube Sales Inc.
Schneider Electric
Schwaab Inc.
Spano Pratt Executive Search
St. Francis Children’s Center
Studio Gear LLC
Superior Die Set Corporation
TEKLYNX Americas
TSI Incorporated
Vision Forward Association
Vivent Health
Walker Forge, Inc.
WIS Logistics
Wisconsin Bank & Trust
Wisconsin Title Service Co
Wolf Paving Co. Inc.
Workers United Local 122
WorkWise, LLC

2020 TOTAL COMBINED GIVING CONTINUED
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TWO MILLION DOLLAR CIRCLE 
$2,000,000 +
Johnson Controls Foundation 

MILLION DOLLAR CIRCLE  
$1,000,000 +
Northwestern Mutual Foundation
Rockwell Automation
We Energies Foundation

DIAMOND CIRCLE 
$500,000 - $999,999
Advocate Aurora Health
Ascension Wisconsin
BMO Harris Bank
Children’s Wisconsin
Froedtert Health

CHAIRMAN CIRCLE
$250,000 - $499,999
Baird
The Harley-Davidson Foundation
Husco
Johnson Financial Group
ManpowerGroup
MGIC Investment Corporation
U.S. Bank

BENEFACTOR
$100,000 - $249,999
A. O. Smith Corporation
Charter Manufacturing Company, Inc.
Clarios
First Midwest Bank
GE Healthcare
Herb Kohl Philanthropies
Joseph and Vera Zilber Family Foundation
Landmark Credit Union
The Marcus Corporation Foundation, Inc.
MetalTek International
Molson Coors Beverage Company
PNC Bank
Rexnord Foundation
RSP Inc

SUSTAINER
$50,000 - $99,999
American Transmission Co.
Cathedral Center, Inc.
Deloitte LLP
Enterprise Rent-A-Car
Irgens
Meijer
Milwaukee Journal Sentinel
UW Credit Union
Wells Fargo
Weyco Group Inc. 

CHAMPION
$25,000 - $49,999
Amazon
Associated Bank
Caterpillar Foundation
Costco Wholesale

Eaton Power Systems Division
FedEx
Foley & Lardner LLP
General Mills Foundation
HSA Bank
Impact100 Greater Milwaukee
Jacobus Energy, LLC
James Imaging Systems, Inc.
Lamar Advertising Company
Master Lock Company
Milwaukee Brewers /  

Brewers Community Foundation
Milwaukee Chinese Community Center 

(MCCC)
Milwaukee Jewish Federation
Pitney Bowes, Inc
Principal Financial Group
ProHealth Care
PwC
R&R Insurance Services, Inc.
Reinhart Boerner Van Deuren s.c.
STRATTEC Foundation, Inc.
UPS Foundation
Veritas Technologies
Zscaler, Inc 

GUARDIAN
$10,000 - $24,999
Accenture
Adient US LLC
Advicent
AHEAD
Alight Solutions
American Family Insurance
American Red Cross in Southeastern 

Wisconsin
AT&T Foundation
Avaya, Inc.
Badger Mutual Insurance Company
Baker Tilly
Bostik, Inc.
Century Fence Company
Check Point
Combat Corner
Community Health Charities of Wisconsin
Concurrency, Inc.
Dell Technologies
Educators Credit Union
EMC Insurance Companies Inc.
First Business Bank
Fiserv, Inc.
Get Digital Velocity
GitLab Inc
Helwig Carbon Products, Inc.
Illumio
Informatica
ITW Appliance Components
Larsen & Toubro Infotech
Medical College of Wisconsin
Metropolitan Associates
Milwaukee Business Journal
NTT DATA Services
OneAmerica
Payne & Dolan Inc.
Pentair, Inc.
PFlow Industries, Inc.
Pieper Electric, Inc./Ideal Mechanical
PSAV
Regal Beloit Corporation - Grafton
Rite Hite Corporation Foundation
Rogers Behavioral Health Foundation
salesforce.com
Schlossmann’s Automotive Group

ServiceNow, Inc.
SoftwareONE, Inc.
SPX Transformer Solutions, Inc.
Tanium
TIBCO Software Inc.
Total Tek
UMB Fund Services
Valuation Research Corporation
von Briesen & Roper, s.c.
W. C. Bradley Co.
Wenthe-Davidson Engineering Company
Workday

ADVOCATE
$5,000 - $9,999
88Nine Radio MIlwaukee
Arctic Wolf
The Boldt Company
Border States Electric Supply
Boys & Girls Clubs of Greater Milwaukee
Bruno Independent Living Aids, Inc.
Butler Tool Inc.
Capital Data Inc.
Capital First Trust Company
Circa
Cisco
Citizens Bank
CMA/Flodyne/Hydradyne
Code42
Crivello Carlson S.C.
Danfoss Drives
Delta Dental of Wisconsin
Eaton
Elliott’s Ace Hardware
The Equitable Bank SSB
Ever-Green Energy
EY
Fabricated Metal Products Company Inc.
Festival Foods
Geis Building Products Inc.
Good Leadership
GRAEF
Heartland Business Systems
HGA
IBM Corporation
Langer Roofing & Sheet Metal Inc.
Liphatech Inc.
M3 Insurance Solutions, Inc.
MHS Health Wisconsin
Microsoft Corporation
National Insurance Services
New Relic Inc
NVISIA
Oberlin Filter Company
Okta
Penn National Insurance
Perlick Corporation
Plunkett Raysich Architects, LLP
Powers Holdings Inc.
Russ Darrow Group
S & C Electric Company Fund  

at the Chicago Community Foundation
Sentry Equipment Corp.
Shorewest Realtors
Staff Electric Co. Inc.
SysLogic Inc.
Trend Micro
Trissential
UnitedHealthcare of Wisconsin
Wal-Mart, Inc.
WISN-TV Channel 12
Zoom Video Communications 

PARTNER
$2,500 - $4,999
Acura of Brookfield
Advanced Hires
AE Business Solutions
Associated Spring - Barnes Group Inc.
AVI Systems
Briggs & Stratton LLC
Cascade Asset Management
Catholic Financial Life
CG Schmidt Inc.
CH Coakley
CIBM Bank
Commvault
Cramer-Krasselt
CrowdStrike
Domo Inc.
Eppstein Uhen Architects, Inc.
Erie Insurance
Faith Technologies
Faustel, Inc.
Fidelity Investments
First Federal Bank of Wisconsin
FIS
FOX 6
Gass Weber Mullins LLC
Generac Power Systems, Inc.
Godfrey & Kahn, S.C.
Google LLC
The Howard Company, Inc.
ITW Shakeproof Industrial
Jason Incorporated
Kahler Slater
Kforce Inc.
Lauber Business Partners
Logility
M2M Machining
Malm & LaFave S.C.
The Manitowoc Company
The Marek Group
Marquette University
Milcut Inc.
MSI General Corporation
Mutual of America Life Insurance 

Company
Netskope
New Resources Consulting
Nutanix Inc.
Old National Bank
OneNeck IT Solutions
PDS
Pegasystems, Inc.
PPG Industries - Coatings & Resins
Price Erecting Company
RICOH USA, Inc.
Rimini Street, Inc.
Ruekert & Mielke, Inc.
SHI International Corp
SIMS Capital Management
Sirius Computer Solutions
St. Elizabeth Ann Seton
Standard Electric Supply Co.
Talend
Titus Talent Strategies
UDC, Inc.
Versiti
VJS Construction Services
Westbury Bank
Wilde Automotive Group
Wisconsin Lift Truck Corporation
Wixon, Inc. 

2020 CORPORATE/FOUNDATION GIFTS Thank you to all the organizations who contributed  
a corporate or foundation gift to United Way. 
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PLATINUM
80% participation, per capita 
gift of at least $80
American Red Cross  

in Southeastern Wisconsin
Baird
Big Brothers Big Sisters  

of Metro Milwaukee
BMO Harris Bank
Burke Properties
Cayen Systems /  

TransACT Communications LLC
Century Fence Company
CMA/Flodyne/Hydradyne
Festival Foods
First Business Bank
Grand Avenue Club Inc.
Growing Systems of Wisconsin Inc.
HEAR Wisconsin, Inc.
Housing Resources, Inc.
International Institute of Wisconsin
Irgens
Johnson Controls
Kerber, Eck, & Braeckel LLP
Legal Aid Society of Milwaukee Inc.
Liphatech Inc.
Literacy Services of Wisconsin
Lockton Companies, LLC
MHS Health Wisconsin
Milwaukee Area Labor Council, AFL-CIO
Mueller Communications, LLC
Neighborhood House of Milwaukee, Inc.
The Parenting Network
Three Harbors Council, BSA
United Performing Arts Fund
United Way of Greater Milwaukee  

& Waukesha County, Inc.
Valuation Research Corporation
Waukesha County  

Community Dental Clinic 

GOLD
70% participation, per capita 
gift of at least $50
Bay View Community Center
Boy Scouts of America,  

Potawatomi Area Council
Bridgewood Advisors
Centro Legal
Cobalt Partners
Engineered Pump Services
Eras Senior Network, Inc.
Fabricated Metal Products Company, Inc.
Foley & Lardner LLP
Guest House of Milwaukee Inc.
H&S Protection Systems Inc.
Kravit, Hovel & Krawczyk S.C.
Landmark Credit Union
New Concept Self Development Center, Inc.
United Community Center, Inc.
VISIT Milwaukee
Waukesha County Business Alliance
Weyco Group Inc.

SILVER
60% participation, per capita 
gift of at least $40
Advocates of Ozaukee
Big Brothers Big Sisters of Ozaukee 

County Inc.
Briohn Building Corporation
Charter Manufacturing Company, Inc.
Florentine Opera Company
Galanis, Pollack, Jacobs & Johnson, S.C.
The Gathering of Southeast WI, Inc.
Girl Scouts of Wisconsin Southeast
GPS Education Partners
Heuler Tile Company
Johnson Financial Group
Kahler Slater
Lamplight Farms Inc.
Langer Roofing & Sheet Metal Inc.
Menomonee Valley Partners, Inc.
Michael Best & Friedrich LLP
Milwaukee Urban League
NAMI Waukesha, Inc.
Operating Engineers Local 420, AFL-CIO
Ozaukee Family Services
Quandt Berndt & Company
REV Group, Inc.
Rockwell Automation

BRONZE
45% participation, per capita 
gift of at least $25
A. O. Smith Corporation
Aon Risk Services Central, Inc.
Badger Mutual Insurance Company
City Year Milwaukee
Clarios
COA Youth & Family Centers
Delzer Lithograph Company
Demet & Demet, S.C
DeWitt LLP Law Firm
Elevate, Inc.
Employees & Retirees of Caterpillar Inc.
Fiduciary Real Estate Development Inc.
First Federal Bank of Wisconsin
Greater Milwaukee Committee
IMPACT
MetalTek International
Neu-Life Community Development
Ogletree Deakins
Parents Place
PEARLS for Teen Girls, Inc.
Penn National Insurance
RSM US LLP
Stafford Rosenbaum LLP
Sunset Bank
SysLogic Inc.
Teach for America Milwaukee
Teen Challenge International Wisconsin
UW Credit Union
Women’s Fund of Greater Milwaukee Inc.
YWCA Southeast Wisconsin
Zilber Ltd.

PROGRESS
Increased employee giving by 
at least 20%
A.B. Data, Ltd.
Advocates of Ozaukee
The Allstate Foundation
American Red Cross  

in Southeastern Wisconsin
Anthem Blue Cross and Blue Shield
Ascension Wisconsin
AT&T
Bay View Community Center
BDO USA, LLP
The Boldt Company
Bridgewood Advisors
Burke Properties
Centro Legal
Cessna Aircraft Company
Concordia University Wisconsin
Danfoss Drives
Diverse and Resilient Inc.
Educators Credit Union
Elmbrook Schools
Eras Senior Network, Inc.
Faith Technologies
Family Services of Waukesha County
Festival Foods
First Business Bank
Florentine Opera Company
Gass Weber Mullins LLC
GE Healthcare
Germantown Mutual Insurance Company
Good Karma Brands
GPS Education Partners
Graphic Packaging International
Greater Milwaukee Committee
Green Bay Packers
H&S Protection Systems Inc.
Heartland Business Systems
Hebron House of Hospitality, Inc.
Husco
Jason Incorporated
Kerber, Eck, & Braeckel LLP
Lamplight Farms Inc.
Lauber Business Partners
LindenGrove Communities
Markel
Medical College of Wisconsin
Metropolitan Associates
Metropolitan Milwaukee Association  

of Commerce
MHS Health Wisconsin
Milwaukee Building & Construction 

Trades Council, AFL-CIO
Milwaukee County Transit System
Milwaukee Habitat for Humanity
Milwaukee Metropolitan  

Sewerage District
Milwaukee Newspaper Guild
Milwaukee Youth Symphony Orchestra
MSI General Corporation
Mueller Communications, LLC
Network Health, Inc
Neu-Life Community Development
Nicholas Company, Inc.
O’Neil, Cannon, Hollman, DeJong  

& Laing S.C.
Operating Engineers Local 420, AFL-CIO
PayPal
PEARLS for Teen Girls, Inc.
PPG Industries - Coatings & Resins
PwC

REV Group, Inc.
Russ Darrow Group
Schneider Electric
School District of Menomonee Falls
Shorewest Realtors
Sikich LLP
Sixteenth Street Community  

Health Centers
St. Joseph Academy
Superior Die Set Corporation
UDC, Inc.
UW Credit Union
Versiti
VISIT Milwaukee
Walkowicz, Boczkiewicz & Co., S.C.
Wal-Mart, Inc.
Walnut Way Conservation Corp
Waukesha County  

Community Dental Clinic
Women’s Fund of Greater Milwaukee Inc. 

2020 EMPLOYEE CAMPAIGN AWARDS Thank you to all the organizations who engaged their employees 
and retirees in giving back through a workplace campaign.

FIRST TIME EMPLOYEE CAMPAIGN
Advicent
American Paper & Packaging, Inc.
Annex Wealth Management
Artists Working in Education, Inc.
Associated General Contractors  

of Greater Milwaukee Inc.
CI Design Inc.
Circa
City Forward Collective
DreamPak, LLC
Felss Rotoform, LLC
Graybar Electric Company Inc.
Humane Animal Society  

of Waukesha County Inc.
Milwaukee Downtown
Penrod
United Neighborhood Centers  

of Milwaukee
Wisconsin Conservatory of Music
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PLATINUM
80% participation, per capita 
gift of at least $80
Milwaukee Area Labor Council, AFL-CIO
AFSCME Local 1954, AFL-CIO
OPEIU Local 9, AFL-CIO

United Way of Greater Milwaukee  
& Waukesha County, Inc.

AFSCME Local 1954, AFL-CIO

SILVER 
60% participation, per capita 
gift of at least $40
Heuler Tile Company
Bricklayers Local 4

Langer Roofing & Sheet Metal Inc.
Roofers Local 65, AFL-CIO
Sheet Metal Workers Local 18, AFL-CIO

BRONZE 
45% participation, per capita 
gift of at least $25
Employees & Retirees of Caterpillar Inc.
United Steelworkers Local 1343

PROGRESS
Increased employee giving  
by at least 20%
AT&T
CWA Local 4603, AFL-CIO

GE Healthcare
IAMAW Lodge 78 AFL-CIO (Tool/Die 

Makers)

Husco
IAMAW Spring City Local 1377

Milwaukee Building & Construction 
Trades Council, AFL-CIO

OPEIU Local 9 AFL-CIO

Milwaukee County Transit System
ATU Local 998 AFL-CIO  

and OPEIU Local 9 AFL-CIO

PPG Industries - Coatings & Resins
Painters Local 579

Superior Die Set Corporation
IAMAW Lodge 78 AFL-CIO (Tool/Die 

Makers)

2020 UNION SUPPORT

2020 SPECIAL RECOGNITION

COVID-19 URGENT NEEDS FUND

COMPANIES WITH UNION AFFILIATIONS

88Nine Radio 
Milwaukee

Accenture
Advanced Hires
AE Business Solutions
AHEAD
Alight Solutions
Arctic Wolf
Avaya
AVI Systems
Baker Tilly Digital
Capital Data Inc.
Cascade Asset 

Management
Check Point
Cisco / CDW
Code42

Concurrency
CrowdStrike
Dell Technologies
Domo Inc.
Fiserv
Get Digital Velocity
GitLab Inc.
Google Cloud
Heartland Business 

Systems
IBM Corporation
Illumio
Informatica
James Imaging  

Systems, Inc.
Kforce

Larsen & Toubro  
Infotech Ltd.

Logility
Microsoft 
Netskope
New Relic Inc.
New Resources 

Consulting
NTT Data 
Nutanix Inc.
nvisia
Okta
OneNeck IT Solutions
PDS
Pegasystems Inc.
Rimini Street, Inc.
Salesforce.com

ServiceNow, Inc.
SHI International Corp
Sirius Computer 

Solutions
SoftwareONE
SysLogic Inc.
Talend
Tanium
TIBCO Software Inc.
Total Tek
Trend Micro
Trissential
Veritas Technologies
Workday
Zoom Video 

Communications
Zscaler, Inc.

TECHNOLOGY UNITED CIO FORUM SPONSORS

Thanks to organized labor for your 
support of the community campaign.

Thank you to our sponsors for supporting  
our United Way signature events.

WOMEN UNITED BRUNCHEON SPONSORS
88Nine Radio Milwaukee
Ascension Wisconsin
Baird
BMO Harris Bank
Charter Manufacturing  

Company, Inc.
Children’s Wisconsin
Chocolate Sommelier
Deloitte LLP
Enterprise Rent-A-Car
Foley & Lardner LLP
Johnson Controls Foundation
Johnson Financial Group

ManpowerGroup
MGIC Investment Corporation
Molson Coors Beverage 

Company
Northwestern Mutual 

Foundation
PwC
Quarles & Brady LLP
Rockwell Automation
Stone’s Throw Winery
von Briesen & Roper, s.c.
We Energies Foundation

UNION ENDORSEMENTS
AFSCME Local 1954, AFL-CIO
AFSCME Local 47 AFL-CIO
American Federation of Government
American Postal Workers Union, AFL-

CIO
ATU Local 998 AFL-CIO
Carpenters & Floor Coverers Local 344
CWA Local 4603, AFL-CIO
IAMAW Lodge 66 AFL-CIO
IAMAW Spring City Local 1377
IBEW Local 2150 AFL-CIO
Milwaukee Area Labor Council, AFL-

CIO
Office & Professional Employees
OPEIU Local 9 AFL-CIO
Plumbers Local Union 75, AFL-CIO
UFCW Local 1473
Workers United Local 122

UNION TREASURY GIFTS
A. Philip Randolph Institute
AFSCME Local 1954, AFL-CIO
AFSCME Local 426 AFL-CIO
AFSCME Local 47, AFL-CIO
AFSCME Local 526 AFL-CIO
American Federation of Government  

Employees (AFGE) Local 2144
American Postal Workers Union,  

AFL-CIO APWU Milwaukee Area Local 3
Bricklayers Local 8 AFL-CIO
Carpenters & Floor Coverers Local 344
Coalition of Black Trade Unionists (CBTU)
CWA Local 4603, AFL-CIO
Glass, Molders, Pottery, Plastic # 125B
Heat & Frost Insulators Union Local 19
IAMAW Spring City Lodge, Local 1377
Iron Workers Local 8 AFL-CIO
Laborers International Union, Local 113
Longshoremen’s Local 815 AFL-CIO
Milwaukee Area Labor Council, AFL-CIO
Milwaukee Building & Construction Trades  

Council, AFL-CIO
Office & Professional Employees  

International Union Local 277
Painters & Allied Trades  

Loc. Union #781 AFL-CIO
Painters District Council No. 7 AFL-CIO
Plumbers Local Union 75, AFL-CIO
Plumbing & Mechanical Contractors Assoc.
Roofers Local 65 AFL-CIO

Sheet Metal Workers Local 18 AFL-CIO
Teamsters Local 344
Tilesetters Local 5, AFL-CIO
UFCW Local 1473
Waukesha County Labor Council
Wisconsin Laborers’ District Council
Workers United Local 122

In early March 2020, we launched 
our COVID-19 Urgent Needs Fund 
to provide essential supplies and 
services including PPE, food, shelter, 
and other much needed supplies to 
our nonprofit partners. In addition 
to these organizations listed, who 
gave $1,000+, we are so grateful to 
all the organizations and hundreds 
of individuals who stepped up to 
support those in need by giving to 
the Urgent Needs Fund.

American Family Insurance
American Transmission Co.
Baird
BMO Harris Bank
Caterpillar Foundation
Combat Corner
Deloitte LLP
Ever-Green Energy
EY
Felss Rotaform LLC
Festival Foods
First Business Bank

First Midwest Bank
Frame Family LLC
Friendship House
GE Healthcare
General Mills Foundation
Green Bay Packers
The Harley-Davidson  

Foundation
Herb Kohl Philanthropies
HSA Bank
Hydrite Chemical Co.
Impact100 Greater Milwaukee

Johnson Controls Foundation
Johnson Financial Group
Landmark Credit Union
Meijer
MGIC Investment Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Milwaukee Chinese  

Community Center
Network Health, Inc                    
Northwestern Mutual Foundation
Pentair, Inc.
PNC Bank

PwC
Rite Hite Corporation 

Foundation
Rockwell Automation
Saint John’s  

Communities Inc.
Sentry Insurance
UPS Foundation
UW Credit Union
We Energies Foundation
Wells Fargo
Weyco Group Inc.
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A. O. Smith Corporation
A.B. Data, Ltd.
Accenture
Acura of Brookfield
Adient
Advanced Hires
Advocate Aurora Health
Advocates of Ozaukee
Alverno College
American Red Cross  

in Southeastern Wisconsin
American Transmission Co.
Anderson Packaging, LLC
Angela Westmore LLC
Anthem Blue Cross  

and Blue Shield
Arcataur Capital  

Management, LLC
Artists Working  

in Education, Inc.
Ascension Wisconsin
ASQ
Associated Bank
Associated General 

Contractors of Greater 
Milwaukee Inc.

AT&T
Baird
Baker Tilly
Bay View Community Center
BDO USA, LLP
BMO Harris Bank
The Boerke Company
Borgelt, Powell, Peterson  

& Frauen SC
Bostik, Inc.
Boys & Girls Clubs  

of Greater Milwaukee
Briggs & Stratton LLC
Briohn Building Corporation
Bruno Independent  

Living Aids, Inc.
Buelow Vetter Buikema Olson  

& Vliet, LLC
Burke Properties
BVK
Capital First Trust Company
Capitas Financial, LLC
Carroll University
Caterpillar & Caterpillar 

Foundation
Cathedral Center
Catholic Financial Life
Cayen Systems / TransACT 

Communications LLC
Century Fence Company
Charter Manufacturing 

Company Inc.
Children’s Wisconsin
CI Design Inc.
CIBC Bank USA
CIBC Cleary Gull
CIBM Bank
Circa
City Attorney’s Office
City of Milwaukee
City of Waukesha
CLA (CliftonLarsonAllen LLP)
Clarios
CMA/Flodyne/Hydradyne
Cobalt Partners
Community Advocates Inc.
Community Care, Inc.
Cramer-Krasselt
Curative Care Network
Dana Inventment Advisors, Inc.
Davis & Kuelthau s.c.
Dawes Rigging  

& Crane Rental Inc.
Deloitte LLP
DeWitt LLP Law Firm
The Dieringer Research Group, 

Inc. (The DRG)
Diverse and Resilient Inc.
Don Jacobs Toyota, Inc.
Duff & Phelps, LLC
Eaton
Educators Credit Union
Elevate, Inc.
Elliott’s Ace Hardware
Enterforce, Inc.
Enterprise Rent-A-Car 

Wisconsin Group
The Equitable Bank SSB
Eras Senior Network, Inc.
Erwin Advisory Group EAG LLC

24
2
7
2
5
2

265
1
1
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1
1
1 
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34
1

23
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2020 LEADERSHIP & TOCQUEVILLE SOCIETY
Thank you to these organizations that conduct workplace giving 
campaigns designed to maximize contributions and encourage employees 
and retirees to give generously at the $1,200 leadership level or higher.

Executive Director Inc.
EY
Faustel Inc.
Fiduciary Real Estate 

Development
Financial Solutions, LLC
First Business Bank
First Federal Bank of Wisconsin
FIS
Fiserv, Inc.
Florentine Opera Company
Flying Elephant
Foley & Lardner LLP
Francis Investment Counsel LLC
Froedtert Health
Galanis, Pollack, Jacobs  

& Johnson, S.C.
The Gathering of Southeast 

WI, Inc.
GE Healthcare
Geis Building Products Inc.
General Mills
Generation Growth Capital, Inc.
Gimbel, Reilly, Guerin & Brown
Girl Scouts of Wisconsin 

Southeast
GMR Marketing
Godfrey & Kahn, S.C.
Good Karma Brands
GRAEF
Gray & Associates, LLP
Greater Milwaukee Committee
Greater Milwaukee Foundation
Green Bay Packers
Growing Systems  

of Wisconsin Inc.
Guest House of Milwaukee, Inc.
Habush Habush & Rottier S.C.
Harley-Davidson  

Motor Company
Harry & Rose Samson Family 

Jewish Community Center
HEAR Wisconsin, Inc.
Helwig Carbon Products, Inc.
Hempel
Herb Kohl Philanthropies
HNTB Corporation
Housing Resources, Inc.
The Howard Company, Inc.
Husch Blackwell
Husco
Hydrite Chemical Co.
IMPACT, Inc.
Interfaith Conference  

of Greater Milwaukee
International Institute  

of Wisconsin
Irgens
Ixonia Bank
J.H. Findorff & Son Inc.
Jacobus Energy, LLC
Jewish Family Services Inc.
Johnson Controls
Johnson Financial Group
Jorgensen Conveyors, Inc.
Kahler Slater
Kalmbach Media
Kforce Inc.
KPMG
Kravit, Hovel, Krawczyk S.C.
La Casa de Esperanza, Inc.
Laborers International Union, 

Local 113
Lad Lake
Lamplight Farms Inc.
Landmark Credit Union
Lauber Business Partners
Legal Aid Society  

of Milwaukee Inc.
Literacy Services of Wisconsin
Lockton Companies, LLC
Luther Manor
Lutheran Social Services 

of Wisconsin & Upper 
Michigan, Inc.

M3 Insurance Solutions, Inc.
ManpowerGroup
The Marcus Corporation
Marquette University
Married in Milwaukee
Master Lock Company
McDonald’s Restaurant- 

Steren Management
Medical College of Wisconsin
Mental Health America  

of Wisconsin

1
31
1
4 

1
6
1
3
1
1
1

102
1

176
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Meta House
MetalTek International
Metropolitan Milwaukee 

Association of Commerce
MGIC Investment Corporation
Michael Best & Friedrich
Milwaukee Area Labor Council, 

AFL-CIO
Milwaukee Area Technical 

College
Milwaukee Brewers / Brewers 

Community Foundation
Milwaukee Christian Center
Milwaukee County
Milwaukee Downtown
Milwaukee Habitat  

for Humanity
Milwaukee Jewish Federation
Milwaukee Journal Sentinel
Milwaukee Metropolitan 

Sewerage District
Milwaukee Public Schools
Milwaukee Rep
Milwaukee School  

of Engineering
Milwaukee Youth Symphony 

Orchestra
Molson Coors Beverage 

Company
Morgan Stanley
MRA - The Management 

Association Inc.
MSI General Corporation
Mueller Communications, LLC
Mutual of America Life 

Insurance Company
National Insurance Services
Navistar
Neighborhood House  

of Milwaukee, Inc.
Nicholas Company Inc.
Northern Trust
Northwestern Mutual
Oberlin Filter Company
Ogletree Deakins
Old National Bank
O’Neil, Cannon, Hollman 

DeJong S.C.
Outreach Community Health 

Centers, Inc.
Ozaukee Family Services
Pathfinders
Payne & Dolan Inc.
Perlick Corporation
PFlow Industries, Inc.
Pieper Electric, Inc./ 

Ideal Mechanical
Plunkett Raysich Architects, LLP
PNC Bank
ProHealth Care
PS Capital Partners, LLC
PwC
PyraMax Bank
Quandt Berndt & Company
Quarles & Brady
R&R Insurance Services, Inc.
raSmith
Reinhart Boerner Van Deuren s.c.
REV Group, Inc.
Rexnord Corporation
RitzHolman CPAs
Robert Half Technology
Rockwell Automation
RSM US
Ruekert & Mielke, Inc.
Russ Darrow Group
Saint John’s Communities
Schneider Electric
School District of Waukesha
Schwaab Inc.
Scribner, Cohen & Company SC
Sentry Equipment Corp.
Shorewest Realtors
Sikich LLP
Silver Spring Neighborhood 

Center Inc.
Sixteenth Street Community 

Health Centers
Social Development 

Commission
Sojourner Family Peace Center
Spancrete Industries Inc.
Spano Pratt Executive Search
SPX Transformer Solutions, Inc.
St. Augustine Preparatory 

Academy

1
19
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37
24
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25 
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1
13
1
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1
2
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1
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1 

58 

1
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1
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1
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1

237
6
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Rockwell Automation
Advocate Aurora Health
Johnson Controls
Northwestern Mutual
Baird
Froedtert Health
BMO Harris Bank
We Energies
Harley-Davidson  

Motor Company
Foley & Lardner LLP
Medical College of Wisconsin
Quarles & Brady
Clarios
Molson Coors  

Beverage Company
ManpowerGroup

284
265
246
237
231
176
168
128
103 

102
83
77
62
58 

53

7
6

25
25
82
4

10
11
6 

18
6

16
4
2 
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Businesses with 50+ Leadership Donors 

102
77
41
36 

33
31
24
21
18
12
10
10

Foley & Lardner LLP
Quarles & Brady
Deloitte LLP
Reinhart Boerner  

Van Deuren s.c.
Godfrey & Kahn, S.C.
EY
Michael Best & Friedrich
von Briesen & Roper, s.c.
Baker Tilly
CLA (CliftonLarsonAllen LLP)
Husch Blackwell
PwC

18
16
10
5 

8
3

1
2

1
4

Law & Accounting Firms  
with 10+ Leadership Donors

St. Francis Children’s Center
Stafford Rosenbaum LLP
State of Wisconsin
STRATTEC Security Corporation
Sunset Bank
SysLogic Inc.
T&M Partners, LLC/Fiduciary 

Management, Inc.
Three Harbors Council, BSA
Titus Talent Strategies
Town Bank
U.S. Bank
UDC, Inc.
UMB Fund Services
United Community Center
United Performing Arts  

Fund Inc.
United Way of Greater 

Milwaukee & Waukesha 
County

UnitedHealthcare of Wisconsin
University of Wisconsin - 

Milwaukee
UPS
Valuation Research Corporation
Van Buren Management, Inc.
Verisiti
Vision Forward Association
VISIT Milwaukee
VJS Construction Services
von Briesen & Roper, s.c.
WaterStone Bank
Waukesha County  

Business Alliance
Waukesha State Bank
We Energies
Wells Fargo
Wenthe-Davidson  

Engineering Company
Western Products a Division of 

Douglas Dynamics LLC
Weyco Group Inc.
Wipfli LLP
Wisconsin Community 

Services, Inc.
Wisconsin Lift Truck 

Corporation
Wisconsin Title Service Co
WISN-TV Channel 12
Wixon Inc.
Wm. K. Walthers, Inc.
The Women’s Center
WorkWise, LLC
YMCA of Metropolitan 

Milwaukee, Inc.
YWCA Southeast Wisconsin
Zilber, Ltd.
Zizzo Group Engagement 

Marketing

1
1
8
3
2
1
2 

2
1
6

31
2
3
6
2 

33 
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4
1
8
1
1
5
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1
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88Nine Radio Milwaukee
Advertising

Advocate Aurora Health  
Reducing Barriers to Employment 

& Advancement
Safe & Stable Homes
Techquity
Women United Bruncheon -  

Event Sponsor

Amazon Oak Creek
Partner Agency PPE

American Transmission Company 
Build My Bookshelf
Techquity

Ascension Wisconsin
Safe & Stable Homes

Badger Meter 
Watering Growing Minds 

Baird
Building Wide Speakers Series 
Leadership Registry  

Co-Sponsorship
Reducing Barriers to Employment 

& Advancement

Baker Tilly Virchow Krause, LLP 
Annual Meeting
Building Wide Speakers Series

BMO Harris Bank
Campaign Kickoff and Closing
Emerging Leaders Philanthropic 

5 Awards
Milwaukee Business Journal  

Table of Experts

Brewers Community Foundation 
Sweepstakes: Brewers Game Day 

Experience

Briohn Building Corp.
Project Homeless Connect

Bublr Bikes
Campaign Incentives

Bucyrus Foundation
Reducing Barriers to Employment 

& Advancement

C.H. Coakley & Company
Backpack Coalition Distribution

Carma Laboratories Inc. 
Project Homeless Connect

Children’s Wisconsin
Back-to-School Health Fair
Techquity

Chocolate Sommelier
Women United Bruncheon  

Gift Bags

Clarios
Community Schools

CIBM Bank
Financial Empowerment 

Seminars

Deloitte LLP 
Cabinet Ad 

Erie Insurance
Backpack Coalition

EY
Building Wide Speakers Series

Fidelity Investments
Waukesha Women’s Job Seminar

First Business Bank
Backpack Coalition
Waukesha Project Homeless 

Connect

Foley & Lardner LLP 
Advertising
Building Wide Speakers Series
Leadership Registry  

Co-Sponsorship

Froedtert Health
Project Homeless Connect
Techquity

Front Room Studios
Charity Days

GE Healthcare
Waukesha Helping Kids Succeed

Godfrey & Kahn, S.C.
Building Wide Speakers Series 

Kelly Grebe
Milwaukee Business Journal  

Table of Experts
Sweepstakes: Cocoa Beach 

Airfare

Harley-Davidson Motor Company
Project Homeless Connect 
Sweepstakes: Motorcycle 
Warming Rooms

Harley-Davidson Museum
Campaign Incentives

HSA Bank 
Johnson Controls Volunteer 

Center Huddle Room

HUSCO 
Mask Donation
Milwaukee Business Journal  

Table of Experts
Waukesha Awareness & Events 

Ixonia Bank 
Sweepstakes: Cash

Johnson Controls
Backpack Coalition
Digital Billboard
Nonprofit Equity Cohort
Project LEAD
Safe & Stable Homes  

Pantry Project
Success Story Video Support
Sweepstakes: Car

Johnson Financial Group
Digital Billboard

KPMG
Building Wide Speakers Series 

Landmark Credit Union 
Backpack Coalition
Build My Bookshelf
Safe & Stable Homes

Marcus Hotels & Resorts
Campaign Incentive: Staycation 

at Saint Kate
Safe & Stable Homes: Mattress 

Donation 
Sweepstakes: Grand Geneva 

Getaway
Technology United CIO Forum 

Host

Marcus Theatres
Campaign Incentives 
Movie Trailers

Marcus Investments
Sweepstakes: Verlo Bed

Medical College of Wisconsin
Milwaukee Business Journal  

Table of Experts
Kit Packing Volunteer Event
Warming Rooms

Milwaukee Art Museum
Campaign Incentives

Milwaukee Business Journal
Philanthropic 5 Media Sponsor

Milwaukee Bucks, LLC 
Sweepstakes: Fan Package

Milwaukee Harley-Davidson, Inc.
Sweepstakes: Motorcycle Delivery

Milwaukee Journal Sentinel
Advertising

Northwestern Mutual 
Community Flash Card Project
Community Impact Report
My Very Own Library

Penworthy Company
Emerging Readers

PwC
Building Wide Speakers Series 

Reinhart Boerner Van Deuren S.C.
Milwaukee Business Journal  

Partners in Philanthropy Ads 
BizTimes Giving Guide Ad
Premier Brand Media Sponsorship 

Rexnord Corporation
Backpack Coalition

Rockwell Automation 
Intern Day of Action
MLK Kit Packing Event
Seasons of Caring
Virtual Volunteering

Stone’s Throw Winery
Women United Bruncheon  

Gift Bags

TankThink
The Books - Emerging Readers 

Video

Titus Talent Strategies
Emerging Leaders - Leadership 

Fall Panel

U.S. Bank
Building Wide Speakers Series 

UMB Fund Services
Mask Donation

We Energies 
Backpack Coalition
Digital Billboard
United Way Overview Handout

Weyco Group Inc.
Campaign Incentives
Project Homeless Connect  

& Men’s Seminar goods

WISN-TV 12
Advertising

Zilber Ltd.
Sweepstakes: Cocoa Beach 

Vacation

LOANED EXECUTIVE SPONSORS
A. O. Smith Corporation
American Red Cross  

in Southeastern Wisconsin
Ascension Wisconsin
Baird
Boys & Girls Clubs  

of Greater Milwaukee
Children’s Wisconsin
Community Health Charities
Jackie Herd-Barber & Michael Barber
Johnson Controls
Landmark Credit Union
ManpowerGroup
MGIC Investment Corporation
Molson Coors Beverage Company
Northwestern Mutual
Rockwell Automation
Lynn Sprangers & Michael Gousha
We Energies

MATCH SPONSORS
Ascension Wisconsin 
Safe & Stable Homes

BMO Harris Bank
Financial Empowerment  

for Women

Ralph Evinrude Foundation
Leadership

Harley-Davidson Motor Company
Education

Johnson Controls
Diversity Business 

Landmark Credit Union 
Helping Kids Succeed 

Linda T. & John A. Mellowes
Tocqueville Community Fund 

ManpowerGroup 
Reducing Barriers to Employment  

& Advancement

Milwaukee Health Care Partnership 
Health Improvement Fund

Molson Coors Beverage Company
Financial Stability  

2020 SPONSORSHIPS
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Thank you to our sponsors for their support through 
our 2020 United Way Community Campaign.

We apologize if we have incorrectly recognized 
or accidentally omitted any of our supporting 
companies from this publication.

We also want to thank the organizations that 
hosted kit-packing events and participated in 
Giving Tree. In addition, thank you to those 
organizations that came forward during 
this year of COVID-19 to supply PPE, hand 
sanitizer and other urgent need items.

UnitedWayGMWC.org

ADDITIONAL SPONSORS


